
Faenza 65 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM 1:30.267
Miglior T.

1 1:35.817 11:37:10.626

2 1:34.564 11:38:45.190

3 1:36.999 11:40:22.189

4 1:31.837 11:41:54.026

5 1:31.554 11:43:25.580

6 1:30.267 11:44:55.847

7 1:36.470 11:46:32.317

 Po. 2 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM + 01.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.868 11:40:19.178

2 1:37.504 11:41:56.682

3 1:32.186 11:43:28.868

4 1:33.715 11:45:02.583

5 1:32.292 11:46:34.875

 Po. 3 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. - KTM + 03.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.774 11:37:27.990

2 2:47.781 11:40:15.771

3 1:34.665 11:41:50.436

4 1:37.904 11:43:28.340

5 1:33.613 11:45:01.953

6 1:46.020 11:46:47.973

 Po. 4 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. - Husqvarna + 04.179
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.446 11:37:34.580

2 1:35.855 11:39:10.435

3 1:35.237 11:40:45.672

4 1:39.134 11:42:24.806

5 1:37.812 11:44:02.618

6 1:38.093 11:45:40.711

 Po. 5 - # 39 FRANCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 05.736
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.846 11:37:02.951

2 1:39.926 11:38:42.877

3 1:41.206 11:40:24.083

4 1:38.548 11:42:02.631

5 1:37.576 11:43:40.207

6 1:36.470 11:45:16.677

7 1:36.003 11:46:52.680

 Po. 6 - # 10 CRACCO D. - KTM + 06.037
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.789 11:37:24.427

2 1:39.256 11:39:03.683

3 1:36.304 11:40:39.987

4 1:41.824 11:42:21.811

5 1:39.339 11:44:01.150

6 1:37.004 11:45:38.154

 Po. 7 - # 90 BECCARI S. - Husqvarna + 06.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.547 11:38:18.821

2 1:37.892 11:39:56.713

3 1:36.836 11:41:33.549

4 1:37.485 11:43:11.034

5 1:39.356 11:44:50.390

6 1:37.780 11:46:28.170

 Po. 8 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. - Husqvarna + 06.851
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.204 11:38:06.780

2 1:42.127 11:39:48.907

3 1:42.288 11:41:31.195

4 1:39.471 11:43:10.666

5 1:37.347 11:44:48.013

6 1:37.118 11:46:25.131

 Po. 9 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. - KTM + 08.020
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.048 11:37:10.528

2 1:38.287 11:38:48.815

3 1:43.755 11:40:32.570

4 1:39.561 11:42:12.131

5 1:45.015 11:43:57.146

6 1:39.358 11:45:36.504

 Po. 10 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 08.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.962 11:37:42.405

2 1:40.607 11:39:23.012

3 1:40.504 11:41:03.516

4 1:43.099 11:42:46.615

5 1:45.777 11:44:32.392

6 1:39.001 11:46:11.393

 Po. 11 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. - KTM + 08.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.142 11:38:07.595

2 1:40.971 11:39:48.566

3 2:45.973 11:42:34.539

4 1:39.055 11:44:13.594

5 1:39.376 11:45:52.970

 Po. 12 - # 600 BALDACCI M. - KTM + 10.363
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.998 11:37:39.822

2 1:41.035 11:39:20.857

3 1:40.630 11:41:01.487

4 1:46.436 11:42:47.923

5 1:52.760 11:44:40.683

6 1:43.774 11:46:24.457

 Po. 13 - # 777 AMALI C. - Husqvarna + 10.474
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.578 11:37:13.153

2 1:42.376 11:38:55.529

3 1:40.741 11:40:36.270

4 1:44.349 11:42:20.619

5 1:41.497 11:44:02.116

6 1:44.780 11:45:46.896

 Po. 14 - # 678 CONTARINI L. - KTM + 10.829
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.398 11:38:21.567

2 1:41.096 11:40:02.663

3 1:42.725 11:41:45.388

4 1:47.314 11:43:32.702

5 1:41.146 11:45:13.848

6 1:45.209 11:46:59.057

 Po. 15 - # 823 TAMAGNINI D. - KTM + 11.500
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.747 11:38:05.987

2 1:41.767 11:39:47.754

3 1:42.007 11:41:29.761

4 1:42.259 11:43:12.020

5 1:43.147 11:44:55.167

Fastest lap: 1:30.267 
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Faenza 65 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 15 CIAMPI G. - KTM + 12.250
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.210 11:38:25.345

2 1:42.517 11:40:07.862

3 2:03.559 11:42:11.421

4 1:43.155 11:43:54.576

5 1:42.946 11:45:37.522

 Po. 17 - # 7 CIANNAVEI L. - Yamaha + 12.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.961 11:37:16.795

2 1:44.982 11:39:01.777

3 1:56.283 11:40:58.060

4 1:45.373 11:42:43.433

5 1:42.709 11:44:26.142

6 1:56.823 11:46:22.965

 Po. 18 - # 65 GROSSI G. - KTM + 14.401
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.757 11:38:35.971

2 1:44.668 11:40:20.639

3 1:44.987 11:42:05.626

4 2:08.761 11:44:14.387

5 1:46.007 11:46:00.394

 Po. 19 - # 127 GRECO G. - KTM + 14.593
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.263 11:38:35.037

2 1:48.948 11:40:23.985

3 1:48.752 11:42:12.737

4 1:47.788 11:44:00.525

5 1:44.860 11:45:45.385

 Po. 20 - # 190 MOZZONI M. - Husqvarna + 14.809
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.659 11:38:54.724

2 1:47.924 11:40:42.648

3 1:48.141 11:42:30.789

4 1:47.544 11:44:18.333

5 1:45.076 11:46:03.409

 Po. 21 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. - Husqvarna + 14.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.874 11:39:31.627

2 1:45.764 11:41:17.391

3 1:46.114 11:43:03.505

4 1:46.234 11:44:49.739

5 1:45.167 11:46:34.906

 Po. 22 - # 44 ACCORSI E. - Yamaha + 15.759
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.527 11:40:23.528

2 1:46.443 11:42:09.971

3 1:46.026 11:43:55.997

4 1:48.816 11:45:44.813

 Po. 23 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - Yamaha + 15.890
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.214 11:37:24.213

2 1:48.658 11:39:12.871

3 1:46.766 11:40:59.637

4 1:46.157 11:42:45.794

5 1:46.383 11:44:32.177

6 1:47.288 11:46:19.465

 Po. 24 - # 19 FANTONI E. - Husqvarna + 16.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.334 11:38:50.132

2 1:46.903 11:40:37.035

3 1:47.107 11:42:24.142

4 1:48.155 11:44:12.297

5 1:46.658 11:45:58.955

 Po. 25 - # 37 GIROTTI J. - Husqvarna + 16.793
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.604 11:38:45.105

2 1:50.605 11:40:35.710

3 1:50.111 11:42:25.821

4 1:47.060 11:44:12.881

5 1:49.122 11:46:02.003

 Po. 26 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S. - KTM + 17.706
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.408 11:38:44.033

2 1:51.065 11:40:35.098

3 1:48.351 11:42:23.449

4 1:47.973 11:44:11.422

5 1:48.690 11:46:00.112

 Po. 27 - # 71 NERI C. - KTM + 22.112
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.826 11:37:23.124

2 1:53.334 11:39:16.458

3 1:54.047 11:41:10.505

4 1:52.379 11:43:02.884

5 1:53.317 11:44:56.201

6 1:53.965 11:46:50.166

Fastest lap: 1:30.267 
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